Electricity

City of Burnet
Pedernales Electric
TXU Energy

Water

City of Burnet

City of Bertram
City of Marble Falls

Natural Gas
Atmos Energy

BURNET COUNTY UTILITIES
DECEMBER 2024

Usage
82,595
29,880

2,350

213,304
15,300
18

1800.00

Cost
$26,209.47
$4,107.94
$706.06

$2,332.09
$395.77
$284.45

$2,765.01

$36,800.79



	UTILITIES

